
Information correct at time of print: February  2023

Services operate to Sunday times on Public Holidays

For more information

Tel:  053 901 1828

Email: wexford@locallink.ie 
Web: www.locallinkwexford.ie

Operated by: TFI Local Link Wexford,  
Whitemills Industrial Estate, Clonard 
Road, Wexford, Y35 FT89

For information on fares please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
student and child fares. Cash is accepted 
and Free Travel Pass holders and children 
under 5 years travel for free. 

For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares  
or call TFI Local Link Wexford. 

You can now use the TFI Go app or the TFI 
Leap Card to pay for your ticket.

TFI Go  
app

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app A

B

384
Wexford
to Enniscorthy

Route

Wexford



Timetable

384 Wexford to Enniscorthy
WEXFORD TO ENNISCORTHY
Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Sunday/Public Holidays

Wexford* Redmond Sq - McCauley's 06:30 09:15 12:30 15:00 18:00 09:15 12:30 15:00 18:00

Wexford* Carriglawn - County Hall 06:35 09:20 12:35 15:05 18:05 09:20 12:35 15:05 18:05

Ferrycarrig National Heritage Park 06:42 09:27 12:42 15:12 18:12 09:27 12:42 15:12 18:12

Glynn Garda Station 06:49 09:34 12:49 15:19 18:19 09:34 12:49 15:19 18:19

Killurin Marty B's 06:52 09:37 12:52 15:22 18:22 09:37 12:52 15:22 18:22

Ballyhogue Opp Bellevue Cottages 06:59 09:44 12:59 15:29 18:29 09:44 12:59 15:29 18:29

Ballyhogue Bellevue Heights 07:00 09:45 13:00 15:30 18:30 09:45 13:00 15:30 18:30

Bree Memorial Garden 07:07 09:52 13:07 15:37 18:37 09:52 13:07 15:37 18:37

Wilton Opp Garden Centre 07:10 09:55 13:10 15:40 18:40 09:55 13:10 15:40 18:40

Tomnalosset Petrol Station 07:15 10:00 13:15 15:45 18:45 10:00 13:15 15:45 18:45

Enniscorthy Munster Hill - st John's 07:19 10:04 13:19 15:49 18:49 10:04 13:19 15:49 18:49

Enniscorthy Parnell Rd - Opp Library 07:21 10:06 13:21 15:51 18:51 10:06 13:21 15:51 18:51

Enniscorthy Templeshannon - Bus Stop Shop 07:26 10:11 13:26 15:56 18:56 10:11 13:26 15:56 18:56

Enniscorthy Island Rd - Opp Petrol Station 07:28 10:13 13:28 15:58 18:58 10:13 13:28 15:58 18:58

Enniscorthy St Mary's Cemetery 07:30 10:15 13:30 16:00 19:00 10:15 13:30 16:00 19:00

Enniscorthy** Cluain Buí 07:32 10:17 13:32 16:02 19:02 10:17 13:32 16:02 19:02

Enniscorthy** Meadowfields 07:33 10:18 13:33 16:03 19:03 10:18 13:33 16:03 19:03

*Pick Up Only, no set down permitted **Set Down Only, No pick up permitted
Pick Up & Set Down is in operation for all stops on Sunday & Public Holiday

ENNISCORTHY TO WEXFORD
Departs Stops Monday - Saturday Sunday/Public Holidays

Enniscorthy* Meadowfields 07:45 10:30 13:45 16:15 19:15 10:30 13:45 16:15 19:15

Enniscorthy* Opp Cluain Buí 07:46 10:31 13:46 16:16 19:16 10:31 13:46 16:16 19:16

Enniscorthy Past St Mary's Cemetery 07:49 10:34 13:49 16:19 19:19 10:34 13:49 16:19 19:19

Enniscorthy Island Rd - past Petrol Station 07:53 10:38 13:53 16:23 19:23 10:38 13:53 16:23 19:23

Enniscorthy Templeshannon - Bus Stop Shop 07:55 10:40 13:55 16:25 19:25 10:40 13:55 16:25 19:25

Enniscorthy Weafer St - Astor Electrical 07:56 10:41 13:56 16:26 19:26 10:41 13:56 16:26 19:26

Enniscorthy Parnell Rd - Garda Station 07:57 10:42 13:57 16:27 19:27 10:42 13:57 16:27 19:27

Enniscorthy Munster Hill - Tennis Club 07:59 10:44 13:59 16:29 19:29 10:44 13:59 16:29 19:29

Tomnalossett Petrol Station 08:03 10:48 14:03 16:33 19:33 10:48 14:03 16:33 19:33

Wilton Garden Centre 08:08 10:53 14:08 16:38 19:38 10:53 14:08 16:38 19:38

Bree Knocknagross Estate 08:13 10:58 14:13 16:43 19:43 10:58 14:13 16:43 19:43

Ballyhogue Bellevue Heights 08:20 11:05 14:20 16:50 19:50 11:05 14:20 16:50 19:50

Ballyhogue Bellevue Cottages 08:21 11:06 14:21 16:51 19:51 11:06 14:21 16:51 19:51

Killurin Marty B's 08:27 11:12 14:27 16:57 19:57 11:12 14:27 16:57 19:57

Glynn Church 08:30 11:15 14:30 17:00 20:00 11:15 14:30 17:00 20:00

Ferrycarrig National Heritage Park 08:38 11:23 14:38 17:08 20:08 11:23 14:38 17:08 20:08

Wexford** Carriglawn  08:43 11:28 14:43 17:13 20:13 11:28 14:43 17:13 20:13

Wexford** Wexford General Hospital 08:45 11:30 14:45 17:15 20:15 11:30 14:45 17:15 20:15

Wexford** Redmond Sq - McCauley's 08:53 11:35 14:50 17:20 20:20 11:35 14:50 17:20 20:20


